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Doorslag Parallel pin, 8-hoek

Omschrijving

Parallel pin, 8-hoek
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

RC484206STSB20

8420L6STS CVC

8718242478670

82034000

HUVEMA | PARD Handgereedschap

Huvema

Lengte
oD
oD blad

Gewicht

1284767
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150 mm
10 mm
6 mm

0,088 kg
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Product afbeeldingen
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